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Risultati 1° Giornata Domenica 29 Marzo 20

25 Dorso Femmine Cat. 2007/2008

e BECHINI Francesca 2007 20745
e BIAGETTI Carlotta 2008 36794
e BIAGETTI Isabel 2008 31”88
e CAMILLI Elena 2007 26”784
e CAROINELLA Beatrice 2007 31769
e CARUSO Alice 2008 31734
e CERASI Sara 2007 33747
e CORRADINI Lavinia 2007 35760
e COSCARELLA Lucrezia 2008 44”07
e D’AVERSA Elena 2008 28772

e DE SEPTIS Karol 2008 36”02



e DI CAPUA Emma 2007 29793

e FIORILLO Chiara 2007 27714
e GIRARDI Chiara 2007 34”88
e PIRATO Elisa 2008 40”56
e RAFFA Carlotta 2007 29”47
e RASETTO Matilde 2008 31762
e RAZZANO Flavio 2007 30734
e ROMANINI Emma 2008 32737
e RUMIZ Benedetta 2008 32”19

25 Dorso Femmine Cat. 2009

e CUTINI CALISTI Eva 2009 31703
e PRATI Ginevra 2009 31744
e TASSONE Alice 2009 33764
25 Dorso Maschi Cat. 2008/2009
e AGRIFOGLIO Gabriele 2009 31722
¢ BOLOGNA Mattia 2008 31784
e DI LODOVICO Iacopo 2008 37775
e FORTAREZZO Alessio 2008 30719
e GIACOMETTI Matteo 2008 34”10
e LALUCI Alessio 2008 31733
e MARZEDDU Simone 2008 33737
e MASSA Simone 2008 40”09

e MURDOCCA Lorenzo 2008 29”11



25 Dorso Maschi Cat. 2007

e BATTELLINO Mattia

e BISCOSSI Simone

e CASTIGLIONI Ascanio

e COSTA Manuel

e D’ANNIBALE Gabriele

e DELLE MONACHE Davide
e DI VINCENZO Emanuele

e GIARDINA Gabriele

e LIBERATI Lorenzo

e ORAZIETTI Giacomo

e SANTAMARIA Massimiliano
e SCOLARO Alessandro

e SORAVITO Giacomo

e VANNOZZI Tiziano
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31753
32706
27»03
28712
46753
23741
30757
41721
29772
36797
37741
31”56
31744
32765



